

BID FORM
Bid Item List

Item No.	(F)	Item	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Item Price	Total
1.		Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 29,300 ⁻	\$ 29,300 ⁻
2.		Water Pollution Control (SWPPP)	LS	1	\$ 11,625 ⁻	\$ 11,625 ⁻
3.		Environmental Mitigation Measures	LS	1	\$ 9,375 ⁻	\$ 9,375 ⁻
4.		Construction Site Fence	LF	3,000	\$ 3.23	\$ 9,690 ⁻
5.		Temporary Drainage Inlet Protection	EA	12	\$ 165.75	\$ 1,989 ⁻
6.		Temporary Fiber Roll	LF	4,500	\$ 3.99	\$ 17,955 ⁻
7.		Temporary Silt Fence	LF	3,000	\$ 3.35	\$ 10,050 ⁻
8.		Permanent Erosion Control (Hydroseed)	SQFT	32,800	\$.25	\$ 8,200 ⁻
9.		Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 30,679 ⁻	\$ 30,679 ⁻
10.		Remove or Relocate Signs	EA	10	\$ 812.50	\$ 8,125 ⁻
11.		Pothole Utilities	LS	1	\$ 11,962 ⁻	\$ 11,962 ⁻
12.		Construction Surveying	LS	1	\$ 11,875	\$ 11,875 ⁻
13.	F	Roadway Excavation	CY	205	\$ 89 ⁻	\$ 18,245 ⁻
14.	F	Earthwork	CY	1,140	\$ 49.85	\$ 56,829 ⁻
15.		Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	979	\$ 70 ⁻	\$ 68,530 ⁻
16.		Concrete Reinforcement	SQFT	26,170	\$ 1.25	\$ 32,712.50
17.		Minor Concrete (Sidewalk)	CY	270	\$ 833.10	\$ 224,937 ⁻
18.		Detectable Warning Surface	SQFT	527	\$ 62 ⁻	\$ 32,674 ⁻
19.		Cross Walk Stripe	LF	712	\$ 8.75	\$ 6,230 ⁻
20.		Hot Mix Asphalt 64-16	TON	45	\$ 514 ⁻	\$ 23,130 ⁻
21.		Install AT&T Vault Lid	EA	1	\$ 1,656 ⁻	\$ 1,656 ⁻

22.		Adjust NID Valve & Meter Boxes	EA	9	\$ 1,109-	\$ 9,981-
23.		Minor Concrete (Curb and Gutter)	LF	589	\$ 101.50	\$ 59,783.50
24.		Minor Concrete (Driveways)	CY	86	\$ 944-	\$ 81,184-
25.		4-ft Wide Valley Gutter	CY	27	\$ 965-	\$ 26,055-
26.		Rock Lined Ditch (STA 113+80)	LF	30	\$ 75.50	\$ 2,265-
27.		Energy Dissipator (STA 100+00)	SQFT	45	\$ 64.60	\$ 2,907-
28.		Remove Abandoned Utility Pole & Curb (STA 100+65)	LS	1	\$ 2,161-	\$ 2,161-
29.		Drainage System 1 (STA 16+00)	LS	1	\$ 20,919-	\$ 20,919-
30.		Drainage System 2 (STA 17+50)	LS	1	\$ 29,550-	\$ 29,550
31.		Drainage System 3 (STA 23+00)	LS	1	\$ 51,584-	\$ 51,584-
32.		Drainage System 4 (STA 114+20)	LS	1	\$ 13,487-	\$ 13,487-
33.		Drainage System 5 (STA 115+20)	LS	1	\$ 4,722-	\$ 4,722
34.		Rockery Retaining walls and Hand Rail	LS	1	\$ 69,531-	\$ 69,531-
35.		As-Built Drawings	LS	1	\$ 860-	\$ 860-
36.		Rock Excavation – Contingent Bid Item	CY	10	\$ 429-	\$ 4,290-
37.		Imported Borrow – Contingent Bid Item	CY	10	\$ 56-	\$ 560-
38.		Remove Fence and Reinstall New Fence	LF	290	27.50	7,975-
Total \$					1, 013,583.00	

TOTAL OF BID (in figures): 1, 013,583.00

TOTAL OF BID (in words): One Million Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Three and no/100

Bidder shall bid each item. Failure to bid an item shall be just cause for considering the bid as non-responsive

End of Addendum
Respectfully Submitted,
Diana Wilburn Buyer